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PREMIUM VERTICAL

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The stylish Premium vertical planfile is based on the Classic cabinet and is of sturdy double skinned construction. The cabinet is
designed on a tube appearance to give a unique a modern look.

FEATURES BENEFITS

Fully Locking

Anti-tilt function available
2 or 4 prong versions
Colour options

Optimising storage space

Can be painted in 2 tone colours
Can be stand alone

Document retrieval

Unique design

DETAILS + PRICING

Paper Size
A0

A0

A0

A0

AO Plus
Al

Al

Al

Al

Height

1380mm
1380mm
1380mm
1380mm
1380mm
1200mm
1200mm
1200mm
1200mm

Width
1020mm
1020mm
1020mm
1020mm
1140mm
790mm
790mm
790mm
790mm

FtoB

430mm
430mm
430mm
430mm
430mm
430mm
430mm
430mm
430mm

Prongs

N RN R DN BN D

Price
£861
£873
£948
£964
£1075
£861
£873
£948
£964

Codes
PV/A0/4
PV/A0/2
PVA/A0/4
PVA/A0/2
PVA/AO PLUS
PVIA1/4
PVIA1/2
PVA/Al/4
PVA/AL1/2




