





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The stylish Premium vertical planfile is based on the Classic cabinet and is of sturdy double skinned construction. The cabinet is designed on a tube appearance to give a unique a modern look.

FEATURES

Fully Locking
Anti-tilt function available
2 or 4 prong versions
Colour options
Optimising storage space

BENEFITS

Can be painted in 2 tone colours Can be stand alone Document retrieval Unique design

DETAILS + PRICING							
Paper Size	Height	Width	F to B	Prongs	Price	Codes	
A0	1380mm	1020mm	430mm	4	£861	PV/A0/4	
A0	1380mm	1020mm	430mm	2	£873	PV/A0/2	
A0	1380mm	1020mm	430mm	4	£948	PVA/A0/4	
A0	1380mm	1020mm	430mm	2	£964	PVA/A0/2	
A0 Plus	1380mm	1140mm	430mm	4	£1075	PVA/A0 PLUS	
A1	1200mm	790mm	430mm	4	£861	PV/A1/4	
A1	1200mm	790mm	430mm	2	£873	PV/A1/2	
A1	1200mm	790mm	430mm	4	£948	PVA/A1/4	
A1	1200mm	790mm	430mm	2	£964	PVA/A1/2	